Winter 2024

ALAND (1994-2024)

PHILATELIC SUPPLIES (M.B.O'Neill) updated 10.12.2024
22 Field Lane
Letchworth Garden City
HERTS ENGLAND SG6 3LE
Telephone 01462-631349: office hours 9.30-3.30pm Mon-Fri.

Web-site: www.philatelicsupplies.co.uk  email: mark@philatelicsupplies.co.uk

Notes on these lists: (Worth a read before ordering!).

1). All stamps are unmounted mint unless specified otherwise. Our prices are also in Sterling, (£).
Blocks of four for a few are available indicated **next to the SG#

2). Lists are updated about every 26 weeks to include most recent stock movements and
New Issues; they are therefore reasonably accurate stockwise 100% pricewise.
This reduces the need for "credit notes" and refunds.
Alternatives may be listed in case some items are out of stock. However, these popular lists are
still best used as soon as possible.
Next Aland listings will be printed in 6 - 12 months time so please indicate when next
we should send a list on your order form.

3). New Issues Services can be provided if you wish to keep your collection up to date on a
Standing Order basis. Details of this service & forms can be sent on request.

4). All orders on our order forms are attended to by return of post.
We will keep a photocopy it and return your annotated original.

5). Other Country Lists are available on request; all European, plus B.A.T. Tristan, St H., China, ,
6). Postage is extra but we always use current G.B.commemoratives in complete sets if possible.

INLAND RATES: 1st Class £1.70 is recommended on orders under £75.00;
" Signed For" £3.90 (can be used on orders of over £30, & recommended over £75).
Special Delivery Post £6.50 (is also recommended on orders over £175)

OVERSEAS RATES: these START at ........ccooeeiieiiiciienns
EUROPE ....Airmail £3.70; International Tracked £8.70 (depends on weight)
REST OF THE WORLD ..Airmail £4.70 or International Tracked £9.90 approx.(depends on weight)

7). INSURANCES:
All orders are fully insured

Overseas International Tracked Delivery covers up to £500.00 of goods.
8). PAYMENT: can be made by Sterling cheque or postal order payable to M.B.O'Neill

Bank transfer GBP £ to Santander Bank, Sort code 09-01-33 Account N0.70184408 M.B.O’Neill

CARD PAYMENTS: All Debit Cards accepted: Delta, Switch, Connect, & the following credit cards: VISA,
ACCESS, Mastercard, EUROCARD (please add card EXPIRY DATE & 3 digit security code).

PAYPAL PAYMENT: simply send them your details using our email address above.

9). OVERSEAS CUSTOMERS (OUTSIDE THE E.C.) MAY DEDUCT 15% discount

10).S.G.Numbers are used for identification latest Stanley Gibbons Catalogue 2022




S.G.#

84-5
130-1
132-5
136

137

138

139 x 10
140
141-3
144

145-6

224-6
236
251
270**
350-1

369

403

429

434-6

461-2

476-7

ALAND 1994-2024

1994 EUROPA 2v was-£5-25

1998 Agriculture 2v Cat.£4.20

1998 Youth 4v Cat.£6.80

1998 EUROPA 1v Cat.£4.25

1998 Shipping 1v Cat.£2.50

1998 Int. Year of the Ocean 1v Cat.£5.00
1998 Tennis booklet (10 x SG139) Cat.£20.00
1998 Scout 2v Cat.£2.10

1998 Porches 3v Cat.£5.10

1998 Eckero Church 1v

1999 Bronze Age 2v Cat.£3.40

2000 Sheep frama label 1v

2003 Mushrooms 3v Cat.£11.50

2003 Folk Musicians 1v Cat.£4.00

2004 Flag 1v Cat.£2.20

2005 Linden - schooner 1v Cat.£2.40

2011 Ships — Alandia & Apollo 2v Cat.£10.75

2012 Titanic 100" Anniv. 1v Cat.£8.75

2014 Zero Drug Tolerance 1v Cat.£7.25

2015 Sea Rescue 1v Cat.£5.25

2016 Medicinal Plants 3v Cat.£19.50

13.03.2018 Orchids framas 4v

2018 Ships — Albania & Atlas 2v Cat.£22.00
2018 Stamp Exhibition Musical Instruments 14v
2019 Sailing ships 2v Cat.£15.00

2019 Birds frama labels — Woodpeckers, 4v): Black,
Great & Lesser Spotted, Grey-headed Woodpeckers,

2

Medical
Fruit/Veg
Music/Games
Festivals
Ship

Maritime
Sport
Ship/Knot
Fruit/Veg
Religion

Archaeology

Religion
Fungi
Instrument
Flag

Ship

Ships

Ship

Medical

Ship

Medical/Flowers

Orchids
Ships
Music

Ships

Birds

4.50

1.95

2.90

2.25

2.20

2.70

5.50

1.70

2.50

1.05

1.60

0.75

5.50

1.90

1.05

1.20

4.50

3.75

2.90

2.50

7.95

13.50

10.50

39.50

6.95

12.50



481**

MS488

491-2

496

497

511

517

MS518

536

543

543 X 4

544
Aland
557
558
Aland

Aland

2019 EUROPA — White-tailed Sea Eagle 1v

2019 Chinese New Year (2v shtlt): mice, Cat.£6.25
2020 Saliling ships 2v Cat.£14.75

2020 Bat 1v

2020 Medical Tubing 1v

2021 End. Species — Moor Frog 1v

2021 Tall Ships 1v

2021 Tall Ships souvenir sheet

06.09.2022 Tick borne diseases (1v): Ixores Ricinus,
2023 Crossbill — Loxia pytyopsitticus 1v

2023 Crossbill above but in illustrated gutter pairs 4v

09.05.2023 Boat Building 1v

01.02.2024 Bflies (4v: framas): Silver-washed Fritillary,
Green Hairstreak, Tortoiseshell, Large White,

01.02.2024 The Boathouse in Kokarlv
01.02.2024 The Boathouse in Lemlandlv

08.05.2024 EUROPA Underwater (1v): Eelgrass,

Bird
Mammals
Ships
Mammal
Medical
Reptile
Ship

Ship
Medical/Insect
Birds
Birds

Ship

Butterflies

Boat

3.45

3.50

7.50

2.50

4.50

3.90

4.75

10.50

6.90

5.90

22.90

2.95

19.95

1.25

Boathouse arrival Jan.25

Plant

5.95

09.90.2024 Flora 1v:Tansy, Sea Aster & Campion, Loosestrife Flowers arrival Jan.25



