ALAND (1994-2024)

PHILATELIC SUPPLIES (M.B.O'Neill) updated 10.12.2024

22 Field Lane Letchworth Garden City HERTS ENGLAND SG6 3LE Telephone 01462-631349: office hours 9.30-3.30pm Mon-Fri.

Web-site: www.philatelicsupplies.co.uk email: mark@philatelicsupplies.co.uk

Notes on these lists: (Worth a read before ordering!).

- 1). All stamps are unmounted mint unless specified otherwise. Our prices are also in Sterling, (£). Blocks of four for a few are available indicated **next to the SG#
- 2). Lists are updated about every 26 weeks to include most recent stock movements and New Issues; they are therefore reasonably accurate stockwise 100% pricewise.

This reduces the need for "credit notes" and refunds.

Alternatives may be listed in case some items are out of stock. However, these popular lists are still best used as soon as possible.

Next Aland listings will be printed in 6 - 12 months time so please indicate when next we should send a list on your order form.

- 3). New Issues Services can be provided if you wish to keep your collection up to date on a Standing Order basis. Details of this service & forms can be sent on request.
- 4). All orders on our order forms are attended to **by return of post.** We will keep a photocopy it and return your annotated original.
- 5). Other Country Lists are available on request; all European, plus B.A.T. Tristan, St H., China,
- 6). Postage is extra but we always use current G.B.commemoratives in complete sets if possible.

INLAND RATES: 1st Class £1.70 is recommended on orders under £75.00; "Signed For" £3.90 (can be used on orders of over £30, & recommended over £75). Special Delivery Post £6.50 (is also recommended on orders over £175)

OVERSEAS RATES: these START at

EUROPEAirmail £3.70; International Tracked £8.70 (depends on weight)

REST OF THE WORLD .. Airmail £4.70 or International Tracked £9.90 approx. (depends on weight)

7). INSURANCES:

All orders are fully insured

Overseas International Tracked Delivery covers up to £500.00 of goods.

8). PAYMENT: can be made by Sterling cheque or postal order payable to M.B.O'Neill

Bank transfer GBP £ to Santander Bank, Sort code 09-01-33 Account No.70184408 M.B.O'Neill

<u>CARD PAYMENTS:</u> All <u>Debit Cards accepted: Delta, Switch, Connect, & the following credit cards: VISA, ACCESS, Mastercard, EUROCARD (please add card **EXPIRY DATE & 3 digit security code**).</u>

PAYPAL PAYMENT: simply send them your details using our email address above.

- 9). OVERSEAS CUSTOMERS (OUTSIDE THE E.C.) MAY DEDUCT 15% discount
- 10).S.G.Numbers are used for identification latest Stanley Gibbons Catalogue 2022

S.G.# **ALAND** 1994-2024

84-5	1994 EUROPA 2v was £5.25	Medical	4.50
130-1	1998 Agriculture 2v Cat.£4.20	Fruit/Veg	1.95
132-5	1998 Youth 4v Cat.£6.80	Music/Games	2.90
136	1998 EUROPA 1v Cat.£4.25	Festivals	2.25
137	1998 Shipping 1v Cat.£2.50	Ship	2.20
138	1998 Int. Year of the Ocean 1v Cat.£5.00	Maritime	2.70
139 x 10	1998 Tennis booklet (10 x SG139) Cat.£20.00	Sport	5.50
140	1998 Scout 2v Cat.£2.10	Ship/Knot	1.70
141-3	1998 Porches 3v Cat.£5.10	Fruit/Veg	2.50
144	1998 Eckero Church 1v	Religion	1.05
145-6	1999 Bronze Age 2v Cat.£3.40	Archaeology	1.60
	2000 Sheep frama label 1v	Religion	0.75
224-6	2003 Mushrooms 3v Cat.£11.50	Fungi	5.50
236	2003 Folk Musicians 1v Cat.£4.00	Instrument	1.90
251	2004 Flag 1v Cat.£2.20	Flag	1.05
270**	2005 Linden - schooner 1v Cat.£2.40	Ship	1.20
350-1	2011 Ships – Alandia & Apollo 2v Cat.£10.75	Ships	4.50
369	2012 Titanic 100 th Anniv. 1v Cat.£8.75	Ship	3.75
403	2014 Zero Drug Tolerance 1v Cat.£7.25	Medical	2.90
429	2015 Sea Rescue 1v Cat.£5.25	Ship	2.50
434-6	2016 Medicinal Plants 3v Cat.£19.50	Medical/Flowers	7.95
	13.03.2018 Orchids framas 4v	Orchids	13.50
461-2	2018 Ships – Albania & Atlas 2v Cat.£22.00	Ships	10.50
	2018 Stamp Exhibition Musical Instruments 14v	Music	39.50
476-7	2019 Sailing ships 2v Cat.£15.00	Ships	6.95
	2019 Birds frama labels – Woodpeckers, 4v): Black, Great & Lesser Spotted, Grey-headed Woodpeckers, 2	Birds	12.50

481**	2019 EUROPA – White-tailed Sea Eagle 1v	Bird	3.45
MS488	2019 Chinese New Year (2v shtlt): mice, Cat.£6.25	Mammals	3.50
491-2	2020 Sailing ships 2v Cat.£14.75	Ships	7.50
496	2020 Bat 1v	Mammal	2.50
497	2020 Medical Tubing 1v	Medical	4.50
511	2021 End. Species – Moor Frog 1v	Reptile	3.90
517	2021 Tall Ships 1v	Ship	4.75
MS518	2021 Tall Ships souvenir sheet	Ship	10.50
536	06.09.2022 Tick borne diseases (1v): Ixores Ricinus,	Medical/Insect	6.90
543	2023 Crossbill – Loxia pytyopsitticus 1v	Birds	5.90
543 X 4	2023 Crossbill above but in illustrated gutter pairs 4v	Birds	22.90
544	09.05.2023 Boat Building 1v	Ship	2.95
Aland	01.02.2024 Bflies (4v: <i>framas</i>): Silver-washed Fritillary, Green Hairstreak, Tortoiseshell, Large White,	Butterflies	19.95
557 558	01.02.2024 The Boathouse in Kokar1v 01.02.2024 The Boathouse in Lemland1v	Boat Boathouse arrival	1.25 Jan.25
Aland	08.05.2024 EUROPA Underwater (1v): Eelgrass,	Plant	5.95
Aland	09.90.2024 Flora 1v:Tansy, Sea Aster & Campion, Loosestrife Flowers arrival Jan.25		